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Prop. Grade Calculation (See Elevations)

— The Northerly 50 feet of Lot 4, Block 1, Pts A+B ((16.50+16.48)/2) x 5.57 = 91.85
. _ L Pts B+C ((16.48+16.70)/2) x 9.63 = 159.76
B, Section 4, Victoria District, Plan 299 Pts CL+DL ((15.82+15.82)/2) x 2.87 = 45.40
. driveway & Pts D+E((16.80+16.86)/2) x 6.98 = 117.47
_\_ -

Pts EL+FL ((16.61+16.61)/2) x 3.71 = 81.06
Pts F+G((16.86+16.90)/2) x 6.98 = 117.82
Pts GL+HL ((15.82+15.82)/2) x 2.87 = 45.40

15.42

catch basin (rim)

%% The Southerly 103 feet of Lot 4, Block 1, Pts H+l ((16.83+16.58)/2) x 9.63 = 160.87
) Pts I+J ((16.58+16.58)/2) x 5.57 = 92.35
> s, Section 4, Victoria District, Plan 299 Pts J+K ((16.58+16.58)/2) x 0.61 = 10.11
Pts K+L ((16.58+16.50)/2) x 6.55 = 108.34
except the southerly 7.5 feet thereof taken for road Pts L+A ((16.50+16.50)/2) x 0.61 = 10.07 Total: 1040.50
. o6 otal: .
purposes as shown on said plan S s 1040.50/61.58(Perimeter)=
s x  C
[} _,CE ?- § 7@70
s 3 gF

Area of the Northerly 50 feet of Lot 4
+/- 313.5 square metres

EXISTING HOUSE
TO BE REMOVED

Area of the Southerly Part of Lot 4
+/- 598.4 square metres

total site area (both titles)
+/- 911.9 square metres
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